27% of income from Co-op 
Group Limited with £11.3bn turnover & £161m profits

• �Over the last 7 years the apartments have been 
94% fully occupied demonstrating excellent tenant 
demand and stability

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£740,000 (Seven Hundred and Forty Thousand 

Pounds) exclusive of VAT. A sale at this level 
reflects a net initial yield of 8.69% assuming 

standard purchasers’ costs of 5.38%.

Yarm is an affluent and sought after market town on the banks of the River 
Tees situated approximately 8 miles east of Darlington, 10 miles west of

[...]

The property is freehold with title number CE72257

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE

CONTACT

Daniel  Capobasso

Tel.  07968618948

email .  dc@deltacap.co.uk

For further information or to arrange a viewing please contact: 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £740,000 (Seven 
Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds) exclusive of VAT. A 
sale at this level reflects a net initial yield of 8.69% assuming 
standard purchasers’ costs of 5.38%.

£740,000 PROPOSAL 

Unit EPC Rating

143 D

143A TBC

143B TBC

Flat 1A C

Flat1B C

Flat 2A D

Flat 2B D

Flat 2C C